Student Fees for HCHS — Cheer

Item:

Maroon Tee

Grey Knit Short

Grey Traditional Tee
Maroon Track Short
White Tee

Black Ball Short
Sublimated Tennis Fit
“H” Uniform

Ball cap

Socks

Backpack

Warmup

Solid White bow
Maroon and White ribbon bow
Grey ribbon bow
White long ribbon bow
Pom Handles

*Gray Track Short
*Maroon Body suit
*White Body suit
*Black Body suit

*A41 Shoe

*Solid Maroon bow
*Maroon sports bra

New Member Total:

Returning Member Total:

Price:
$12

$14

$12

$25

$10

$11

$65

$55

$13-15

$13

$32

$139

$8

$8

$8

$7

$7

$25 (only need to purchase if you are new member)
$22 (only need to purchase if you are new member)
$22 (only need to purchase if you are new member)
$22 (only need to purchase if you are new member)
$72 (only need to purchase if you are new member)
$8 (only need to purchase if you are new member)

$25 (only need to purchase if you are new member)

$650 (tax included)

$450 (tax included)

*Once you sign the paper to cheer you are accountable for all prices. If you quit during the season
(April 2019-May 2020 you are accountable for all expenses that have already went through). In July-
August there may be a uniform fee.*



Student Fees for HCHS — Cheer

New Member Payment Plan

Due Date Amount Due Amount Left
$650
April 30t $255 $395
May 21st $250 $145
June 4th $145 $0
You do have the option to pay in full!
Returning Member Payment Plan
Due Date Amount Due Amount Left
$450
April 30" $255 $195
May 21° $195 $0

Varsity Camp Choreography will be July 15-17t™. This is a mandatory camp. Camp payment is

$250 and will be due June 19t,

Varsity UCA Camp will be July 28"-August 2. - This camp is NOT set in stone yet. The total
cost for camp will be $400-450 (including travel). But fundraising will hopefully cut down the
cost for camp! The goal is $200. Camp will be at Panama City Beach at Laketown Wharf. The
total cost also includes 4 meals (2 lunches and 2 dinners).

Owensboro Camp for JV will be July 19-20t, Payment for this will be June 19th. The price for
camp will be $150 per girl. All camp fees will start in June.

GETTING A HEAD START:

Competition payment fees (Nationals and UCA events, will start in August/September).




